## AMENDED FORM TO CORRECT THE DATE OF EXPIRATION

WENDELL R. ANDERSON

GOVERNOR

### STATE OF MINNESOTA

To James Henry, Exec. Dir., Powderhorn Develop. Corp., 2921 Lyndale Ave. Sout
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55408 Of Hennepin County,
Reposing especial trust and confidence in your prudence,
integrity and ability I have appointed and commissioned you TO HAVE AND
TO HOLD the said office of Governor's Commission of Employment of
Handicapped Persons, for a term expiring June 30, 1973,
보고 하는데 있다. 그는 것은 그런 것으로 보고 있는데 보는데 하는데 하는데 보고 보고 보고 있다. 그는데 하는데 하는데 보고 되었다. 그는데 보고 있는데 보고 있다. 
together with all the rights, powers and emoluments to the said office
belonging, or by law in anywise appertaining, until this commission shall
be by me or other lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or expire by
force or reason of any law of this State.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this tenth

of Saint Paul, this tenth

day of November

in the year of our Lord one thousand
nine hundred seventy-one, and of
the State the one hundred thirteenth.

Wentll R. Andrew
GOVERNOR

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED

NOV 1 1 1971

Secretary of Sin's

alen d. Estable
Secretary of State

### AMENDED FORM TO CORRECT THE DATE OF EXPIRATION

WENDELL R. ANDERSON

GOVERNOR

#### STATE OF MINNESOTA

To James Henry, Exec. Dir., Powderhorn Develop, Corp., 2921 Lyndale Ave. South
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55408 Of Hennepin County,
Reposing especial trust and confidence in your prudence,
integrity and ability I have appointed and commissioned you TO HAVE AND
TO HOLD the said office of Governor's Commission of Employment of
Handicapped Persons, for a term expiring June 30, 1973,
together with all the rights, powers and emoluments to the said office
belonging, or by law in anywise appertaining, until this commission shall
be by me or other lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or expire by
force or reason of any law of this State.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this tenth

of Saint Paul, this tenth

day of November
in the year of our Lord one thousand
nine hundred seventy-one, and of
the State the one hundred thirteenth.

GOVERNOR

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED

NOV 1 1 1971

Secretary of Single

Secretary of State

# STATE OF MINNESOTA

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED DEC 28 1970

DEC 2 8 1970 Journ Loloman Secretary of State

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT

HAROLD LeVANDER

GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE

To _	JAMES HENRY HOPKINS
Of	HENNEPIN County, SENDS GREETING:
the s	Reposing especial trust and confidence in your prudence, integrity and ability I have appointed you aid JAMES HENRY AS A MEMBER OF THE GOVERNOR'S COMMISSION ON THE
	EMPLOYMENT OF HANDICAPPED PERSONS FOR A TERM EFFECTIVE DECEMBER
	17, 1970, AND EXPIRING JUNE 30, 1974, PURSUANT TO MINNESOTA STATUTES
	4.08.
	You are therefore by these presents, appointed and commissioned MEMBER, GOVERNOR'S COMMISSIO  ON THE EMPLOYMENT OF HANDICAPPED PERSONS  as aforesaid,
	EMPLOYMENT OF HANDICAPPED PERSONS together with all the rights, powers and uments to the said office belonging, or by law in anywise appertaining, until this commission shall be by other lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or expire by force or reason of any law of this State.
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this

Jareph L. Domanan SECRETARY OF STATE

22016